BELAIR GARDENS &Zz=itE
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

MR Z= - 31.07.2019

NON-CURRENT ASSETS
Plant & equipment

SERBIEE

A - BRI

Public utility deposits outward o HEEE
CURRENT ASSETS B E

Inventories i

Management fee income receivable HE vy E B 2

Other receivable

Amount due from the building manager
Prepayments / temporary payment
Property tax recoverable

Fixed deposits

Bank balance - current account

it 8 U iR 3%
B B IR
T % R/ writE
TS mER

R 1T T 81 77 %%
AT & &% - mEO

Cash in hand B & 45 gk
CURRENT LIABILITIES il B =
Accrued expenses & o 3K E

31/12/2018
AUDITED

UNAUDITED
HK$ HK$
465,751.44 411,021.44
660,567.00 660,587.00
1,126,338.44 1,071,608.44
12,518.10 26,976.60
1,288,379.00 1,236,805.00
19,796,80 6,321.00
215,937.72 3

31,406,008.39
1,992,487.16
200,716.00

31,026,603.99
2,812,509.84
15,320.00

35,135,843.17

2,459,845.00

35,124,536.43

1,776,121.60

Amount due to the building manager (g A - 77,513.06
Decoration deposits received BEERE 884,600.00 842,600.00
Debris removal deposits received FREERS 364,500.00 322,500.00
Management fee income received in advance HHEEE 560,402.00 269,290.00
Telecom station licence fee deposit received BN 106,400.00 106,400.00
Temporary receipt g = = -
Property tax payable &+ # % #% 135,030.00 122,976.00
4,510,777.00 3,517,400.66
NET CURRENT ASSETS BREE E 30,625,066.17 31,607,135.77
NET ASSETS O E 31,751,404.61 32,678,744.21
BUILDING OWNERS' FUNDS REEFEE ST
Management fee deposits received EHB®EZS 4,979,342.98 4,940,896.98
Public utility deposits received nHKEES 663,980.74 661,980.74
Sinking fund R 21,898,845.18 20,731,740.56
Accumulated surplus / (deficit) * REEG/(Fx)* 4,209,235.71 6,344,125,93
TOTAL EQUITY TS iag 31,751,404.61 32,678,744.21
‘ |
Accumulated surplus /(deficit) BEHAEGg/(FF)
Domestic === 1,899,890.04 4,730,140.49
Commercial -] 193,475.09 (236,820.75)
Car park Hig 2,115,870.58 1,850,806.19
4,209,235.71 6,344,125.93

For and on behalf of
Belair Garden Management Co., Ltd.

Authourized Signature
29th August, 2019
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